
 

Crestwood Tennis Association 
Calendar of Events 2016  

Date Event 
Tues 2 February  Management Committee Meeting  

Sun 7 February Quarterly Members Meeting 

Tues 15 March Management Committee Meeting 

Tues 26 April Management Committee Meeting 

Sat 30 April Annual Championships:  Singles Preliminary Round Robin 

Sun 1 May Quarterly Members Meeting  
Annual Championships:  Ladies Doubles Prelim Round Robin 
 Sat 7 May Annual Championships:  Men’s Doubles Prelim Round Robin 

Sat 14 May :  Mixed Doubles Prelim Round Robin 

Sat 21 May Annual Championships wet weather day 

Sat 28 May Annual Championships:  Singles Semi-Finals 

Sat 4 June Annual Championships:  Men’s Doubles Semi Finals 

Tues 14 June Management Committee Meeting 

Sat 18 June Annual Championships:  Mixed Doubles Semi Finals 

Sat 25 June /  
Sun 26 June 

Annual Championships:  Finals 

Fri 1 July Membership Fees due and payable by  15TH July 

Tues 2 August Management Committee Meeting 

Sun 7 August Annual General Meeting  
Annual Presentation Day (Club Championships) 

Tues 13 September Management Committee Meeting 

Tues 1 November Management Committee Meeting 

Sun 6 November Quarterly Members Meeting 

Sun 22 November Christmas Doubles Round Robin Fun Day  
 

Fri 2 December Christmas Party – venue and details to be advised 

Tues 6 December Management Committee Meeting 

 
 2016 NSW School Holidays 

Sat 9 April - Tues 26 April  
Sat 2 July - Mon 18 July  
Sat 24 Sept - Sun 9 Oct 
Wed 21 Dec – Thurs 26 Jan 
2017 
 

2016 Public Holidays 
Good Friday 25 Mar 
Queen’s Birthday Mon 13 June 
Labour Day Mon 3 Oct 


